
H.P. Forest Department
INTEGRATED DEVELOPIVIENT PROJECT (IDP)

Source Sustainability And Climate Resilient Rain-fed Agriculture
(lmplemented by H.P. Natural Resource Management Society)

Office of District Project Officer, (lDP), Sirmaur at Nahan, Tel& Fax: - 01702-222423,
Email ld : dpeti n@ertgjL,gqll

Tender Notice.

1. Sealed quotations are invited for raising of nurseries and cutting /removal/disposal of Lantana by CRS method infestation exten. upto 50%

from the registered contractors and experience for execution of similar nature of works, holdinq valid PAN on

standard W-5 Proforma. All the interested bidders are required to submit tender documents up 1o29.02.2Q20 by 02.30 PM, Thetost of

tender documents is shown against each job as under which may be procured from this office on any working day up to 28.02.2020 by

2.00 PM. For more details, please contact this office upto 28.2.2020 during office hours or visit the project

www.hpidp,orglTenders.htm.

2. Corrigendum if any, will be pasted on the notice board of this office, The detail of works to be executed is given as under:-

Job No, Name of Work Approximate Cost as

oer schedule rates of
H.P. Ft.DeDtt. and

estimates (Rs.)

Period of
Completion

Bid Secu rity

ls%oI
estimated cost

in shape of
TDR/FDR

Cost of tender
form in cash

( Non-

refu nda ble )

Nursery/N-1/2019-20 &

2020-2t
Raising of nursery at Pilhori in G,P, Pilhori,

67000 pla nts

7s0800/- As per condition
No87
As per condition
No.8.7

37s00.- 
I- usool- - t

1000/-

1 000/Nursery/N-2/2019-20 &
2020-2t

Raising of nursery at Dhabria, in G P.Nahan

75000 ola nts

8 s0900/-

Lantana / N-3/2019-20 Cutting/Removal/Disposal of Lantana by

(CRS method)(b)lnfestation exten upto

50% RF Lohgarh in G.P,Haripur khol area 6

Ha.12079-2o

10310r/- 20 days from
award of work

s2ool- 2ool

Lantana / N-4/2019-20 Cutting/Removal/Disposal of Lantana by

(CRS method)(b)lnfestation exten upto

50%RF Kashoga in G.P.Thana Kashoga area

L0 Ha./20\9-20

I / J.50)/ - 20 days from

award of work

8600/- 2001

Lantana / N-5/2079-2Q Cutting/Removal/Disposal of Lantana by

(CRS method)(b)lnfestation exten upto

50% RF Dhagera in G.P.Dhagera area 10

Ha./2019-20.

17736sl- 20 days from

award of work

8600/- 2001

Lantana / N-6/2079-20 Cutting/Removal/Disposal of Lantana by

CRS method)(b)lnfestation exten upto 50%

RF Pilhori in G.P.Pilhori area 10 Ha,12079-

20 (Part-ll)

1.1736s1 - 20 days from

award of work

8600/ 20al

Lantana I N-7120t9-20 Cutting/Removal/Disposal of Lantana by

(CRS method)(b)lnfestation exten upto

50%RF Pilhori(Part-l)in G.P.Pilhori area l-0
Ha./2019-20

LMOJ/' 20 days from

award of work

8600/- 2001

Lantana/ N-8/2019-20 Cutting/Removal/Disposal of Lantana by

(CRS method)(b)lnfestation exten upto

50% in RF Kongniwala in G.P.Ambwala

Sainwala area L0 Ha./ 2019-20 (Part-l)

r / t50)l - 20 days from

award of work

85oo/- zo0/

Lantana / N-9/2019-20 Cutting/Removal/Disposal of Lantana by

(CRS method)(b)lnfestation exten upto

50% RF Jabal in G,P.Ambwala Sainwala

area 10 Ha.l20t9-20

1713651- 20 days from

award of work

8600/- 200/

/)\ \ ^
No. DPo/NHN/Tender works/APo Nahan/ 6 fC4A oated, Nahan the/

Copy for favour of information and necessary action is forwarded to:-

. pr.CCF-cum-CpD(lDp) Solan for information and n/action. He is requested to kindly upload the same on project website.

Nahan for information and n/action.
? Dpsnatcherofthisofficeforinformation&n/a Sheisrequestedtoensuretopastethisnoticeonthenoticeboardofthisofficeforvide;ffi;;- q

I

Distridt (lDP),

Sirmaur at Nahan,



H.P. Forest Deportment
I NTEG RATED DEVELOpMENT PROJECT (tDp)

For

Source Sustainability And Climate Resilient Rain-fed Agriculture
(lmplemented by H.P. Natural Resource Management Society)

Office of District Project Officer, (lDP), Sirmaur at Nahan, Tel & Fax: - 01702-222423.
. Email td: dponhn@email.con

Tender Notice.

1. Sealed quotations are invited for raising of nursery and cutting /removal/disposal of Lantana by CRS method infestation exten. up to 50%

from the registered contractors and experience for execution of similar nature of work on

standard W-5 Proforma, All the interested bidders are required to submit tender documents up to 02.03.2020 by 12.30 PM The cost of
tender documents is shown against each job as under which may be procured from this office on any working day up to 2892.2020 by

2.00 PM. For more details, please contact this office upto 28.2.2020 during office hours or visit the project !g

2. Corrigendum if any, will be pasted on the notice board of this office. The detail of works to be executed is given as under:-

Job No. Name of Work Approximate Cost as

per schedule rates of
H.P. Ft,Deptt. and

estimates (Rs.)

Period of
Completion

Bid

Security

ls%of
estimated

cost in
shape of
TDR/FDR

Cost of tender
form in cash

(Non-
refundable)

Nursery/R-10/ 2019-20 &
2020-2t

Raising of nursery at Kheri, in APO unit
Rajgarh 75000 plants

8s0900/- As per condition
No,8.7

42s001- 1000/

Lantana/ R-LL/ 20L9-20 Cutting./Removal/Disposal of Lantana by
(CRS method)(b)lnfestation exten'upto
50% in RF Anukoti C-3 area IO Ha./
2019-20.

17t300/- 20 days from
award of work

8600/- 2OOl

Lantana/R-121 2019-20 Cutting/Removal/Disposal of Lantana by

(CRS method)(b)lnfestation exten upto
50% in RF Anukoti C-2 area 10 Ha./
2019-20.

7t1.3OO/- ?O d:v< frnm

award of work
8600/ ?o0/

No. DPo/NHN/Tender Works/ APoRajgarh/ , Nahan th"/ tsF,lan
Copy for favour of information and necessary ac ed to:-

dl. PT.CCF-cum-CPD(lDP) Solan for information and n/action. He is requested to kindly upload the same on project website.
O Rajgarh for information and n/action.

3.. Despatcherof thisofficeforinformation&n/a.Sheisrequestedtoensuretopastethisnoticeonthenoticeboardofthisofficeforvide
publicity.

sirmiur at Nahan, 
er' (lDP)'



H.P. Forest Department
TNTEGRATED DEVELOPMENT PROJECT (rDP)

For

Source Sustainability And Climate Resilient Rain-fed Agriculture
(lmplemented by H.P. Natural Resource Management Society)

Office of District Project Officer, (lDP), Sirmaur at Nahan, Tel & Fax: -01702-222423.
Email ld: dponhn@smail.com

Tender Notice.

1. Sealed quotations are invited for raising of nurseries and cutting /removal/disposal of Lantana by CRS method infestation exten, upto 50%

from the registered contractors and experience for execution of similar nature of workl holdino valid PAN on

e interested bidders are required to submit tender documents up to 02.03.2020 by 03,30 PM. The cost

ainst each job as under which may be procured from this office on any working day up to 28.02.2020

, please contact this office upto 28.2.2020 during office hours or visit the project ry"elsj

2. Corrigendum if any, will be pasted on the notice board of this office The detail of works lo be execrited rs given as Lrnder '

: 3'rl;!l'
.l .i a. ::.::,1

,i::l]:::i.. lillrii :'.:.r'

Job No. Name of Work Approximate Cost

as per schedule
rates of H.P.

Ft.Deptt. and
estimates (Rs.)

Period ol
Completion

Bid Security

ls%ot
estimated cost

in shape of
TDR/FDR

Cost of tender
form in cash

(Non-
refundable)

Lantana / P-I3/20I9-20 Cutting/Removal/Disposal of Lantana by

(CRS method)(b)lnfestation exten upto
50% RF Danda C-17 area 15 Ha./2079-
20 in G.P.Gorkhuwala

256700/- 20 days from

award of work

13000/- 300/-

Lantana / P-I4/2019-20 Cutting/Removal/Disposal of Lantana by

(CRS method)(b)lnfestation exten upto
50% RF Rajban C-5 area 15 Ha.l20t9-20
in G.P. Muglanwala Kartarpur

255700/- 20 days from

award of work

13000/- 300/-

Lantana / P-1512019-20 Cutting/Removal/Disposal of Lantana

by(CRS method)(b)lnfestation exten upto
50% RF Gatu C-6 area 15 Ha./2079-20
in G,P.Chhachheti.

2s67OOl- 20 days from

award of work

13000/- 300/-

Lantana / P-LGl20L9-20 Cutting/Removal/Disposal of Lantana

by(CRS method)(b)lnfestation exten upto
50% RF Chandni C-4 area l1 Ha./2019-
20 in G.P.Chandni

188400/- 20 days from

award of work

9400/- 200/-

Nursery / P-17/2019-20
&2020-21

Raising of nursery at Nadi in G.P. Malgi,
81200 plants

900100/- As per condition
No.8.7

4s000/- 1000i -

Nursery/ P -!8/20!9-20 &
2020-2L

Raising of nursery at Dhudhla ln G.P.

Gorkhuwa la 52400 ola nts

s794001- As per condition
No.8.7

23200/- 1000/-

No. DPo/NHN/Tender works/ APo Paonta / Dated, Nahan tflV lSbllt
Copy for favour of information and necessary action is forwarded to:-

. PT.CCF-cum-CPD(lDP) Solan for information and n/action. He is requested to kindly upload the same on project website.

Paonta Sahib for information and n/action.
3. Despatcher of this office for information & n/a. She is requested to ensure to pa f this office for vide

pu blicity.

Sirmaur at Nahan,


